Service Marché de Gros nhouméa

Mercuriale du 01/02/2019
FINES HERBES
ANETH

BASILIC

CELERI FIN
CIBOULETTE
MENTHE
OIGNON Vert
PERSIL Chinois
PERSIL Européen
ROMARIN
THYM

FRUITS

ANANAS

BANANE Figue
BANANE
BANANE William
CARAMBOLE
CITRON 4 Saisons
CITRON Combava
LIME

MANGUE
MANGUE Sabot
MARGOSE
MELON

ORANGE

PAPAYE
PASTEQUE
PASTEQUE Petite
PITAYA

POMME LIANE

LEGUMES
AUBERGINE
AUBERGINE Zébrina
CAROTTE
CHAMPIGNON
CHOU Rouge

CHOU Vert

Qté (kg)
4.5
76.2
4
4
64.8
246.6
126
158,7
0.9
14

Qté (kg)
1789
82
134
3093
16
10
400
365
880
114
136
765
756
357
12688
600
21
418

Qté (kg)
998
219

1185
55
687
6783

AGRICULTURES
&TERRITOIRES

CHAMBRE D'AGRICULTURE
NOUVELLE-CALEDONIE

P. Min
333
500
500

1000
666
800

1000
999

1000

1000

P. Min
200
101
130
337
150
315
100
200
250
396
500
430
300
129
100

70
600
200

P. Min
150
230
220

2000
230
230

P. Max
333
600
500
1000

800
1200
1500
1499
1000
1000

P. Max
450
135
700
400
150
325
100
498
450
450
500
451
330
175
220

70
600
400

P. Max
300
250
281

2000
260
280

P. Moyen
333
519
500
1000

691
1026
1134
1130
1000
1000

P. Moyen
322
115
545
365
150
319
100
327
429
424
500
437
325
139
125

70
600
367

P. Moyen
177
239
237
2000
246
262

Valeur
1500
39600
2000
4000
44780
253120
142970
179350
900
14000

Valeur
576095
9439
73050
1129925
2400
3190
40000
119384
377690
48375
68000
334695
246450
49483
1588080
42000
12600
153795

Valeur
176708
52330
281522
110000
169320
1779880



CHOU DE CHINE Blanc
CHOU DE CHINE Vert
CHOUCHOUTE (CHAYOTE)
CITROUILLE
CONCOMBRE Télégraphe
CONCOMBRE Vert
COURGETTE

ENDIVES

ENDIVES Rouge
HARICOT Blanc
HARICOT Soja
HARICOT Vert
HARICOT Sec

MAIS

NAVET

PATISSON

PIMENT

POIREAU

POIVRON Rouge
POIVRON Vert

RADIS Rond

SAFRAN

SALADE

SQUASH

TOMATE Cerise
TOMATE Ronde
TOMATE Ronde Petite

PRODUITS VIVRIERS
BANANE POINGO
COCO Sec
PATATE CURRY
PATATE DOUCE
TARO

WARE

117
1050
17
733
132
5425
3839
1216
80
12
90
16
11
80
568
66
161
56
88
66
41.3
17
5322
150
50.4

1145
191

Qté (kg)
800
3168
618
1549
283
34

150
250
145

70
250
100
100
720
920
400
200
400
963

70
150
120
140
550
600
450
357
463
250
200
666
348
276

P. Min
180
50
296
249
410
405

150
300
145
80
400
200
330
720
920
400
200
550
963
70
287
120
1188
550
600
500
357
463
450
200
666
450
292

P. Max
450
70
301
300
500
405

150
293
145

74
373
151
147
720
920
400
200
522
963

70
265
120
185
550
600
483
357
463
369
200
666
381
280

P. Moyen
378
67
299
284
448
405

17550
308050
2475
54510
49350
819056
566625
875520
73600
4800
18000
8350
10600
5600
150990
7920
29880
30800
52800
31900
14750
7875
1966615
30000
33600
436640
53480

Valeur
302534
214800
185280
439610
126930
13800



